CORATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	City of Newark			vark	City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102		
	Legislation Details						
File #:	22-1344	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution: Ceremonial Stre Theresa Clara Slade Cavan			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	9/19/2022		In control:	Municipal Council and City	Clerk		
On agenda:	9/21/2022		Final action:	10/5/2022			
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Ceremonial Street Designation Honoree: Theresa Clara Slade Cavaness Date(s): To Be Determined Official Street Name(s): Intersection of Osborne Terrace and Eckert Avenue Ceremonial Intersection Name: "Theresa Cavaness Way" Sponsor: Council Member, Louise Scott-Rountree Additional Information: Deferred 7R8-f (as) 092122						
Sponsors:	Louise Scott-Rountree, Dupré L. Kelly						
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2022	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
9/21/2022	1	Municipal Council	Defer	Pass